
 PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING

WATER TEMPERATURE MODELING SUBGROUP MEMBERS

INITIALS AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL

Craig Addley ENTRIX (916) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com

Ed Bianchi ENTRIX (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com

Marie Davis PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net

Mike Deas Watercourse Engineering, Inc. (530) 750-3072 Mike.Deas@watercourseinc.com

Andy  Fecko PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net

Jennifer Hammond ENTRIX (916) 923-1087 jhammond@entrix.com

Bob Hughes CDFG (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov

Nimal Jayasundara Watercourse Engineering, Inc. (530) 750-3072 Nimal.Jayasundara@watercourseinc.com 

Russ Kanz SWRCB (916) 341-5341 rkranz@waterboards.ca.gov

Beth Lawson CDFG (916) 358-2875 blawson@dfg.ca.gov

Julie Leimbach Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

MaryLisa Lynch CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov

Ben  Ransom PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net

Lori Powers CDFG (530) 902-1197 lpowers@dfg.ca.gov

Dennis Smith USFS (916) 930-3995 dennissmith@fs.fed.us

Ert Sogutlugil Watercourse Engineering, Inc. (530) 750-3072 Ert.Sogutlugil@watercourseinc.com

Mal Toy PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net

Julie Tupper USFS - RHAT (916) 498-5324 jtupper01@fs.fed.us

Rick Weaver Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6241 rweaver@fs.fed.us

Jann Williams Eldorado National Forest (530) 621-5240 jowilliams@fs.fed.us
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